Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Page 1 of 7
FX-700
Low Jitter Frequency Translator
The FX-700 is a crystal-based frequency translator used in communications applications where low jitter is paramount.
Performance advantages include superior jitter performance, high output frequencies and small package size.  Advanced custom
ASIC technology results in a highly robust, reliable and predictable device.    The device is packaged in a 16 pad ceramic package
with a hermetic seam welded lid.

Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Page 7 of 7
Ordering Information
Disclaimer
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Rev: 31Mar2009
For Additional Information, Please Contact
  USA:
Vectron International
267 Lowell Road
Hudson, NH 03051
Tel: 1.888.328.7661
Fax: 1.888.329.8328
Europe:
Vectron International
Landstrasse, D-74924
Neckarbischofsheim, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 3328.4784.17
Fax: +49 (0) 3328.4784.30
Asia:
Vectron International
1F-2F, No 8 Workshop, No 308 Fenju Road
WaiGaoQiao Free Trade Zone
Pudong, Shanghai, China 200131
Tel: 86.21.5048.0777
Fax: 86.21.5048.1881
F X - 7 0 0 - E  A  E - K  N  K  N - XX - XX
Product Family
FX: Frequency Translator
Package
700: 5.0 x 7.5 x2.0mm
Input
D: 5.0 Vdc ±10%
E: 3.3 Vdc ±10%
Output
A: CMOS
Operating Temperature
E: -40 to 85 °C
T: 0 to 70 °C
Absolute Pull Range
K: ± 50 ppm
P: ± 80 ppm
S: ± 100 ppm
Output Frequency
(See Above)
Loop Filter BW
K: External Loop Filter
Performance Options
N: Standard
A: Improved Phase Noise
Input Frequency
(See Above)